
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
～8月25

日
 30 34 10月1日 242 6,387 11月1日 1,807 23,909

 26日 0 34 ２日 142 6,529 ２日 662 24,571
 27日 37 71 ３日 176 6,705 ３日 2,654 27,225
 28日 113 184 ４日 496 7,201 ４日 435 27,660
 29日 278 462 ５日 230 7,431 ５日 1,005 28,665
 30日 0 462 ６日 263 7,694 ６日 190 28,855

 3１日 35  497 ７日 252 7,946 ７日 1,788 30,643
～９月

１日
25 522 ８日 202 8,148 ８日 1,408 32,051

２日 37 559 ９日 578 8,726 ９日 290 32,341
３日 310 869 １０日 1,123 9,849 １０日 536 32,877
４日 342 1,211 １１日 850 10,699 １１日 60 32,937
５日 0 1,211 １２日 505 11,204 １２日 123 33,060
６日 110 1,321 １３日 55 11,259 １３日 156 33,216
７日 44 1,365 １４日 363 11,622 １４日 264 33,480
８日 116 1,481 １５日 283 11,905 １５日 257 33,737
９日 171 1,652 １６日 278 12,183 １６日 678 34,415

１０日 136 1,788 １７日 506 12,689 １７日 1,300 35,715
１１日 166 1,954 １８日 235 12,924 １８日 315 36,030
１２日 80 2,034 １９日 380 13,304 １９日 225 36,255
１３日 90 2,124 ２０日 752 14,056 ２０日 96 36,351
１４日 188 2,312 ２１日 345 14,401 ２１日 119 36,470
１５日 565 2,877 ２２日 618 15,019 ２２日 30 36,500
１６日 258 3,135 ２３日 310 15,329 ２３日 60 36,560
１７日 154 3,289 ２４日 2,196 17,525 ２４日 30 36,590
１８日 134 3,423 ２５日 1,719 19,244 ２５日 0 36,590
１９日 109 3,532 ２６日 1,210 20,454 ２６日 70 36,660
２０日 307 3,839 ２７日 851 21,305 ２７日 40 36,700
２１日 162 4,001 ２８日 124 21,429 ２８日 388 37,088
２２日 201 4,202 ２９日 220 21,649 ２９日 110 37,198
２３日 334 4,536 ３０日 138 21,787 ３０日 100 37,298
２４日 274 4,810 ３１日 315 22,102 12月1日 105 78,329
２５日 145 4,955 ２日 298 78,627
２６日 867 5,822 ３日 130 78,757
２７日 61 5,883 ４日 498 79,255
２８日 62 5,945 ５日 667 79,922
２９日 40 5,985 ６日 0 79,922
３０日 160 6,145 ７日 1,198 81,120

８日 851 81,971
９日 1,231 83,202

１０日 707 44,156
１１日 237 44,393
１２日 0 44,393
１３日 846 45,239

【　2008年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；24,119

♂；24,318

計；48,437

～12月 18日最終捕獲数

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付



１４日 348 45,587
１５日 0 45,587
１６日 620 46,207
１７日 284 46,491
１８日 1,947 48,437


